chiller equipment in an amount not to exceed $50,058 for a period of three (3) years.

2. Board Action No. 255-T-25, Classroom Equipment Replacement Laser
Projectors and Switching Technology – Phase 2, authorizes the administration to
purchase projectors, switching technology, and all accessories that accompany with
updating the one hundred and forty-seven (147) classrooms from the lowest
responsible bidder, Pace Systems (Naperville, IL), in the amount of $893,865.07.

3. Board Action No. 256-M-25, Digital Advertising Services, authorizes the
administration to contract for digital advertising services from Viant, Inc.